
8164
9449
8141
9538
9531
8217
8131
8132
9342
9627
8133
9395
9606

‡ 9005
‡ 9157

9776
9749
9350

‡ 9067
9741
8214
9439
9712
8225

‡ 9050
9383
9663
8239

‡ 9124
9530

‡ 9123
8220
9742
9319
9664
9699
9705
9604
9633
9174
9759
9621
9628
9436
9551
9514
9487
9526
9308
9418
9542

‡ 9165
8232

SUPER CHANNELS 
GUIDE

8175
8209
9442
9441
9420

‡ 9158
9510
8120
8213
9447
8112

‡ 9016
‡ 9008

9697
9777

‡ 9164
9465
9394
9723
9655
8184
9674
9681
9729
9651
9670
9456
9311
8104
8318
8319
8320
8321
8322
8323
8324
8325
8326
8327
8328
8329
8330
8230
9486

‡ 9092
9464
9715

‡ 9014
9565
9338
8262
9694
8261

9656
8260

‡ 9169
8263
9682

‡ 9028
‡ 9074

9709
8296
8101
9313
9645
8140
9502
8275
8187
9438
9463
9719
8138
9687
9677
9431
9582
9534
 9377
 9378
9398
9686
8277
9382
8148
8265
8149
8266
8150
8267
9496
9389
9390
8215
9469

‡ 9060
 9374
8185
8171
9751
9386
9349
8174
9340
 9371
9492

90210
365BLK
48 Hours
4UV
5-Minute Crafts
60 Minutes
‘70s Cinema
‘80s Rewind
‘80s Sitcom Flashback
9 Story Presents: Garfield and Friends
‘90s Throwback
A Touch of Frost
ACCDN
AccuWeather NOW
ACL Cornhole
Action News Jax
AfrolandTV
ALF
Alien Nation by Dust
Aliwko
All Reality by WE TV
Always Funny
Always Funny en Español
America’s Test Kitchen
American Classics
American Crimes
Anger Management en español
Anime All Day
Antiques Road Trip
Antiques Road Trip
Antiques Roadshow
Antiques Roadshow UK
AsianCrush
At the Movies
Autopista al Cielo
Aventura
Azteca Internacional
B/R Sports Network
BABY SHARK TV
Backstage
Backstage
Barbie and Friends by Mattel
Barney and Friends
BBC Comedy
BBC Earth
BBC Food
BBC Game Shows
BBC Home & Garden
BBC News (North America)
BBC Sci-Fi
BBC Travel
beIN Sports XTRA
Bellator MMA

Best of Dr. Phil
BET Pluto TV
BET x Tyler Perry Comedy
BET x Tyler Perry Drama
Beyond Belief: Fact or Fiction
Billiard TV
Bizarre Foods with Andrew Zimmern
Black Cinema
Black Ink Crew
BlackPix
Blaze Live
Bloomberg Originals
Bloomberg TV
Bodas +
Boston 25 News
Boxing TV
Bravo Vault
Britbox Mysteries
Buen Viaje
butaca tv
BUZZR
Canela Telenovelas
Canela.TV Clásicos
Canela.TV Deportes
Canela.TV Hollywood y Más
Canela.TV Pasión Latina
Caught in Providence
CBC News
CBS News 24/7
CBS News Baltimore
CBS News Bay Area
CBS News Boston
CBS News Chicago
CBS News Colorado
CBS News Detroit
CBS News Los Angeles
CBS News Miami
CBS News Minnesota
CBS News New York
CBS News Philadelphia
CBS News Pittsburgh
CBS News Sacramento
CBS Sports HQ
Celebrity Name Game
Cheaters
Cheaters
Cheaters en Español
Cheddar News
Choppertown
Christmas Plus
Cine adrenalina
Cine de Horror
Cine en español

Cine EstrellaTV
Cine Premiere
Cine Romantico
Cine Terror
Cine y Series
CineLife
Circle TV
Clic
CMT Equal Play
CNN Headlines
CNN Originals
CNÑ XPRESS
Cold Case Files by A&E
Combat War Channel
Comedy Central en Español
Comedy Central Pluto TV
Comedy Dynamics
Confess by Nosey
Construcciones Asombrosas
COPS
COPS en Español
Corazón
Corner Gas
Court Sports Network
CraftsyTV
Crime & Justice 
Crime Scenes 
Crime ThrillHer
Crimen
Crímenes imperfectos
Crimes Cults Killers
CSI
CSI en Español
CSI: Miami
CSI: Miami en español
CSI: NY
CSI: NY en español
Curiosity NOW
CW Forever
CW Gold
Dallas Cowboys Cheerleaders
Dance Moms by Lifetime
Dark Matter TV
Dateline 
Deal or No Deal
Degrassi
Desi Play TV
Designated Survivor
Dick Van Dyke
Doctor Who Classic
Documentary+
Dog the Bounty Hunter
Dog Whisperer
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9336
9406
9609
9467
9554
9443
9637
9713
9652

‡ 9045
9718
9644
9706
8186
9309
9695

‡ 9094
8173
9476
9603
9415
9485
9573
9562
9332
9615
9399

‡ 9049
9720
9689

‡ 9051
‡ 9118
‡ 9033

9408
9616
9653
9419
9665
 9379
9364

‡ 9072
9710
8139
9520
8229
9303
9312
9658
9679
9770
9669
9726
9409
9574
9595
9580
9424
8234
9581
9544

9543
9683
9360

‡ 9111
9659

‡ 9024
‡ 9065

9601
‡ 9070
‡ 9117

9509
9335
9747
9344
9497
9535

‡ 9126
9407
9402
8177
9433
9622
9536

‡ 9122
9440
9700
9488
9357
8278
9501
9721

‡ 9079
9481
9369
8202
9353
9740
9458
9457

‡ 9095
9778
9779
9780
9781
9782
9632
9635
9428
9783
9784
9785
9786
9787
9788
9789
9790
9791
9792
9793
9794

9795
9796
9797
9798
9799
9704
9343
9175
9711

‡ 9040
9368
8183
8250
8285
9304
9362
8212
9474

‡ 9138
‡ 9171

9493
8238
9734
9517
9555
9475
9620

‡ 9080
9564
9347
9724
9329
8152
9503
9525
9320
9688
8227
9504
9505
9561

‡ 9150
9192
8302
8303
8201
8301
9757
9626
9384
9556
9480
9325
8241
9321
9727
9728

‡ 9141
9800
9801

Dove
DREAD TV
Dungeons & Dragons Adventures
E! Keeping Up
EarthXtra
Ebony TV by Lionsgate
Eddie’s Wonderland
El Conflicto TV
El Rey Rebel
Electric Now
Estrella Games
Estrella News
Estrella TV Plex
ET
Euronews
Expedientes Sobrenaturales
FailArmy
Family Ties
Family Unscripted
FanDuel TV Extra
Farscape
Fear Factor
FIFA+
Fifth Gear (UK)
FilmRise Action
FilmRise Anime
FilmRise British TV
Filmrise Classic TV
FilmRise Concursos de Cocina
FilmRise Crímenes Verdaderos
Filmrise Family
Filmrise Food
Filmrise Free Movies
FilmRise Horror
FilmRise Kids
FilmRise Películas Gratis
FilmRise Sci-Fi
FilmRise Series Gratis
FilmRise True Crime
FilmRise Western 
FilmRise Western
FLOU Detonación
Forensic Files
Fork & Flight
FOX Sports
FOX Weather
FRANCE 24
FreeTV Estelar
FreeTV Familia
FreeTV Hits
FreeTV Live
FreeTV Saber Más
FrightFlix
Fubo Sports Network
FUEL TV
Game & Fish TV
Ghosts Are Real
Golazo Network
GOLFPASS
GoTraveler

GoUSA TV
Grjngo - Películas Del Oeste
Grjngo Western Movies
Gusto TV
Hallmark en Español
Hallmark Movies & More
Haunt TV
HBCUGO SPORTS
Heartland
Hell’s Kitchen
Hell’s Kitchen & Kitchen Nightmares
HerSphere by Lionsgate
Hi-YAH!
Highway to Heaven
History & Warfare Now
Home.Made.Nation
Homeful
Horror by ALTER
Horror Stories
Hot Bench
Hot Ones
Hot Wheels Action
How To
HSN
Humor Mill
Ice Pilots NWT (en español)
Impossible - Quiz Show
Infamous TV
Investiga
INWONDER
Iron Chef en español
It’s Showtime at the Apollo
Jade Fever
JAIL
Jersey Shore
Johnny Carson TV
JUBAO
Judge Faith
Judge Nosey
Just for Laughs & Gags
KATC
KBZK
KERO
KGTV
KGUN
KIDoodle tv
KidsFlix
Kim’s Convenience
KIRO 7 Seattle
KIVI
KJRH
KMGH
KMTV
KNXV
KOAA
KPAX
KRIS
KRTV
KSBY
KSHB

KSTU
KTNV
KTVH
KTVQ
KXXV
La Fiebre del Jade
Laff More
Latino Vibes
LATV
Law & Crime
Lawless: Crime & Action
Let’s Make a Deal
Little Angel’s Playroom
Live Music
LiveNOW from FOX
Lone Star Network
Love & Hip Hop
Love & Marriage
Love Nature
Love Nature en Español
Love Pets
Lucha Libre AAA
Lucha Plus
LX Home Streaming
MagellanTV NOW
Matched Married Meet
Mattel Jr.
Maverick Black Cinema
MAVTV Select
McLeod’s Daughters
Mi Casa
Midnight Pulp
Midsomer Murders
Military Heroes Presented By History
Million Dollar Listing Vault
Miramax Movie Channel
Misterios sin Resolver
MLB
Modern Innovations by History
Modern Marvels by History
Motorsport.tv
MOTORVISION.TV
Movie Music by Stingray
MTV Biggest Pop
MTV Flow Latino
MTV Pluto TV
MTV Spankin’ New
Music Legends
My Little Pony
Mysteria
Mysterious Worlds
MythBusters
MyTime Movie Network
Naruto
National Lampoon
Naturaleza
Naturaleza Salvaje
NatureVision
NBC 10 Boston News
NBC 10 Philadelphia News
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9802
9803
9804
9805
9806
9807
9808
9809
8102
9307
9568
9599

‡ 9009
8226
8248
8255
8247
9511
9750
9462
9714
9643
9671
8240
9680
9363
9578

‡ 9085
9491
 9380
9444
8130
8158

‡ 9066
8228
9529
9516

‡ 9136
9617

‡ 9103
8249
9472

‡ 9163
9586
9587
9547
9324
8119
8194
8124
8151
8117
8125
8126
8121
8163
8128
8123
8129
8122

8143
8118
9631
9571
9569
9623

‡ 9149
9397
9525
9577
9179

‡ 9121
9758
9563
9668
9477
9468
9552
9459
9612
9310

‡ 9084
9657
9629
9722
9327
9328
9473
9403
9404

‡ 9013
‡ 9078

9448
9752

‡ 9129
9351
9636
8111
9598
8216
9427
9515
9466
9624
9498
9337
9678

‡ 9148
9605
9600
8153
9182
9185
9191
9193
9196
9201
9203
9181
9187

9180
9198
9186
9190
9197
9183
9188
9184
9194
9195
9200
9202
9482
8159
9591

‡ 9106
8161
9597
9596
8198
9548

‡ 9155
9585

‡ 9116
8203
9666
9646
9676
9638
8199
9356

‡ 9064
8172
9539
9354
8200
9396
9454
9352
9455
9450
9314

‡ 9119
9602
8176
9348
9414
8142
9413

‡ 9102
8181
8182
9361
9355
8268
8162

‡ 9081
8224
9453
8233

NBC 4 Los Angeles News
NBC 4 New York News
NBC 4 Washington News
NBC 5 Chicago News
NBC 6 South Florida News
NBC 7 San Diego News
NBC Bay Area News
NBC Connecticut News
NBC News Now
NBC News NOW
NBC Sports NOW
NESN NATION
Newsmax2
NFL Channel
Nick Jr. Pluto TV
Nickelodeon en Español
Nickelodeon Pluto TV
No Reservations
Nolly Africa HD
Nosey
Nosey Escándalos
Noticias Telemundo AHORA
Novelisima
One Piece
Oro TV
Outlaw
Outside
OUTtv Proud
OUTtv Proud
Oxygen True Crime Archives 
Pam Grier’s Soul Flix
Paramount Movie Channel
Paramount+ Picks
Paranormal Files
PBR RidePass
PBS Antiques Roadshow
PBS Food
PBS Nature
PBS Retro
People Are Awesome
Peppa Pig
Perform by Lifetime
PFL MMA
PickelballTV
PickleTV
Places & Spaces
Plex24
Pluto TV Action
Pluto TV Cars
Pluto TV Comedy
Pluto TV Crime Drama
Pluto TV Crime Movies
Pluto TV Drama
Pluto TV Fantastic
Pluto TV Horror
Pluto TV Paranormal
Pluto TV Romance
Pluto TV Sci-Fi
Pluto TV Spotlight
Pluto TV Terror

Pluto TV True Crime
Pluto TV Westerns
Pocket.Watch Game-On
Poker Night TV
PokerGO
Power Rangers
PowerNation
Prime Suspect
Property & Reno
PursuitUP
Qello Concerts by Stingray
QVC
Qwest TV
Racing America
RCN Más
Real Disaster Channel
Real Housewives Vault
Real Wild
REELZ Famous & Infamous
RetroCrush
Reuters TV
Revry
Runtime Español
Ryan and Friends
Saborear TV
Samuel Goldwyn Channel
Samuel Goldwyn Classics
Say Yes to the Dress
Scream Factory TV
Screambox TV
Scripps News
Shades of Black
Shades of Black
Shemaroo Bollywood
ShopLC
Shout! Factory TV Stream
SKWAD
Sky News
Slopes tv
Smithsonian Channel Selects
SNL Vault
So Yummy!
So... Real
Sonic TV
Space Science Now
Spark TV Light & Love
Spark TV Luz y Amor
Speedvision
SportsGrid
Stadium
Star Trek
Stingray 2000s
Stingray Classic Rock
Stingray Classica
Stingray DJAZZ
Stingray Easy Listening
Stingray Euro Hits
Stingray Exitos del momento
Stingray Greatest Hits
Stingray Hip Hop

Stingray Hit List
Stingray Holidayscapes
Stingray Hot Country
Stingray Karaoke
Stingray Naturescape
Stingray Nothin’ but the 90s
Stingray Pop Adult
Stingray Remember the 80s
Stingray Smooth Jazz
Stingray Soul Storm
Stingray SPA
Stingray Today’s K-Pop
Storage Wars by A&E
Stories by AMC
Strongman Champions
Supermarket Sweep
Supernatural Drama
Surf Now TV
Surfer
Survivor
Sweet Escapes
Swerve Combat
T2
Tastemade
Teen Mom
Telemundo Acción
Telemundo al Dia
Telemundo Romance
TG Junior
The Amazing Race
The Archive
The Asylum
The Beverly Hillbillies
The Boat Show
The Carol Burnett Show
The Challenge
The Doctor Blake Mysteries
The Doctors
The Ed Sullivan Show
The Ellen Channel
The Grio
The Hill
The Jamie Oliver Channel
The Jim Rome Show
The Judge Judy Channel
The Kids in the Hall
The Librarians
The New Detectives
The Outpost
The Pet Collective
The Price is Right
The Price Is Right: The Barker Era
The Rifleman
The Sherlock Holmes Channel
The Walking Dead en Español
The Walking Dead Universe
theGrio
This Old House
TMZ
TNA Wrestling
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8180
9654
9690
9675
9630
9639
9518
9560
9559
8189
9764
9765
9763
9432
9625
9326
9572
 9375
 9376

‡ 9086
9698
9696
8160
8190
9385
9743
9592
9725
9422
9537

‡ 9039
‡ 9090

9421
‡ 9015

9189
9810
9811
9812
9813
9814
9815
9816
9817
9818
9819
9820
9821
9822
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9828
9829
9830
9831
9832
9833
9834

9835
9836
9837
8286
8287
8288
8289
8297
8300
8299
9703
9771
9647
9640
9410
9838
9391
9519
9365
9839
9840
9841
9842
9843
9844
8192
9553
9579
9845
9846
9847
9588
8231
9381
 9370
9848
9849
9850
9851
9852
9853
9854
9855
9856
9857
9858
9748
9859
9860

‡ 9032
‡ 9140
‡ 9073

8298
8242
9199
9691

TODAY All Day
Todo Cine
Todo Crimen
Todo Novelas, más Pasiones
Toon Goggles
Toony Planet
Top Chef Vault
Top Gear
Torque Presented By History
Tosh.0
TRACE Brazuca
TRACE Latina
TRACE Urban
Trailer Park Boys: The SwearNet Show
Transformers
Tribeca Channel
Triton Poker
TruBlu
True Crime Now
True History
TuDiscovery
TuWarner
TV Land Drama
TV Land Sitcoms
TV One Crime & Justice
TVB Pearl Drama
UFC
ÚN TV
Unidentified
Unique Lives
Unsolved Mysteries
Untold Stories of the ER
UnXplained Zone
USA Today News
Utimate Trivia by Stingray
Very Alabama by WVTM
Very Arkansas by 40/29
Very Baltimore by WBAL-TV
Very Boston by WCVB
Very Carolina by WXII
Very Carolina by WYFF 4
Very Central Coast by KSBW
Very Champlain Valley by NBC 5
Very Cincinnati by WLWT
Very Iowa by KCCI
Very Jackson by 16 WAPT
Very Kansas City by KMBC/KCWE
Very Local
Very Louisville by WLKY
Very Maine by WMTW
Very Milwaukee by WISN 12
Very New Hampshire by WMUR
Very New Mexico by KOAT
Very New Orleans by WDSU
Very Oklahoma by KOCO
Very Omaha by KETV
Very Orlando by WESH 2
Very Pennsylvania by WGAL
Very Pittsburgh by WTAE
Very Sacramento by KCRA

Very Savannah by WJCL
Very South Florida by WPBF
Very Tampa Bay by WMOR
Vevo ‘70s
Vevo ‘80s
Vevo ‘90s
Vevo 2K
Vevo Country
Vevo Pop
Vevo R&B
Vidas Extremas
VR+
WAPA+
Watch it Kid
Watch It Scream
WCPO
Weeds
Welcome Home
Western Bound
WEWS
WFTS
WFTV 9 Orlando
WFTX
WGBA
WHIO Dayton
Wild ‘N Out
WildEarth
Wired2Fish
WKBW
WLEX
WMAR
Women’s Sports Network
World Poker Tour
World’s Most Evil Killers
World’s Wildest Police Videos
WPTV
WPXI Now Pittsburgh
WRTV
WSB Now Atlanta
WSOC Channel 9
WSYM
WTKR
WTMJ
WTVF
WTVR
WTXL
Wu Tang Collection
WXMI
WXYZ
XUMO Free Movies
Xumo Free Nature and Wildlife
XUMO Free Westerns
Yo! MTV
Yu-Gi-Oh
ZenLIFE by Stingray
Zona Investigación

This document has attempted to include the most recent and accurate information as of the date of publication. It is subject 
to change without notice. Effective 9/1/25 MKT250021d
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